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RO-LRATURE — KA

Bfir T LiEE
R Haast [T IO TREZEEA | SR EA HBEUTA
Receipts from
Charges on Benefits

of Public Compensation Official Fee

Fiscal Year Grand Total Tax Revenues Construction Revenues
REO74E 2008 323,213 187,397 - 130 27,399
EREI984E 2009 330,793 188,494 - 154 23,990
REJ99E 2010 217,254 190,190 - 314 23,7171
ERE 1004 2011 954 - 619
EEI1014F 2012 229 - 209
1024 2013 1,588 - 1,247
REI1034F 2014 2,096 - 1,767
R 1044 2015 2,182 - 1,553
EREI 1054 2016 1,882 - 853
R 1065 2017 1,882 - 853
REI1074 2018 1,882 - 853
FRE] 1084 2019 4,959 - 853
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Table 6-1. The Budget and Final Accounts of Annual Revenues by Source

1.Budget Unit * N.T. $ 1,000
EetEHEA MEUA BEREGRK BN R B A | FEIRR R i B Al H A A
EEUA
Government
Operating Surplus Donation and
Receipts from and Public Subsidy and Contribution
Trust Management | Property Revenues |Enterprise Revenues|Assistance Revenues Revenues Other

1,153 104,862 2,272
17,330 98,753 2,072
307 148,120 2,672
10 315 10
10 - 10
20 311 10
20 299 10
320 299 10
320 299 410
320 299 410
320 299 410
320 2,796 990

Source: Accounting and Statistics Office
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RO-LRATRE — KA (&E52)

AL ERETIT 2IPE
R 4Rt MiaRIA TEZmEWA | ST REERA HEWA
Receipts from
Charges on
Receipts Benefits of Public | Receipts from Fines Receipts
Fiscal Year Total from Taxes Construction and Indemnity from Fees
EE974 2008 263,187 178,215 272 27,591
EREI98EE 2009 244,624 164,092 594 25,034
EEI99FE 2010 210,434 172,303 207 25,386
ESER1004E 2011 0,326 107 1,781
EE1014 2012 4,796 20 1,505
ERE1024E 2013 3,318 13 1,946
EE1034 2014 2,201 9 1,584
ERE1044E 2015 2,261 18 1,523
EE1054 2016 2,226 10 803
ERER1064 2017 5,230 43 915
EE1074 2018 2,212 201 906
ERER1084 2019 4,474 8 872

BERAE - AFTEETE

St B 100 S o FORE g i (o FI B ARSI - SORERUA S ERAE =
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Table 6-1. The Budget and Final Accounts of Annual Revenues by Source(Cont.End)

2. Final Accounts

Unit * N.T. § 1,000

SRLEHEICA MU A BRI FHEN BB | $EIRR B S B A H At A
EEUA
Government
Operating Surplus Donation and
Receipts from and Public Subsidy and Contribution
Trust Management | Property Revenues |Enterprise Revenues|Assistance Revenues Revenues Other

2,950 51,644 2,515
17,513 34,893 2,497
381 53,977 12,157
353 314 3,771
911 - 2,360
709 311 340
281 299 28
392 299 29
207 299 907
3,437 299 536
260 299 546
310 2,674 610

Source: Accounting and Statistics Office
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RO-2 R HTHRE —EBERIT

AL rEETT LR
Gyl dEt BURET T2 H B REBCZH A S H
Fiscal Year Grand Total Expenditures for the] Administrative Expenditures for Financial
Exercise of Political Expenditures Civil Affairs Expenditures
Power
EREI974: 2008 338,213 21,672 69,289 35,136 2,608
EREI984: 2009 327,793 21,409 31,907 51,192 7,321
REJ99E 2010 362,373 21,866 29,383 56,966 6,846
EREJ1004F 2011 150,487 86,492 21,120 -
REI1014F 2012 149,365 83,322 18,839 -
REI1024F 2013 153,464 81,941 20,730 -
EREI1034F 2014 146,565 75,456 22,336 -
REI1044F 2015 144,305 75,555 19,227 -
EREI1054F 2016 131,274 72,192 20,003 -
REI1065F 2017 136,428 72,938 19,344 -
RE1074 2018 134,834 70,596 19,756 -
ERE1084F 2019 135,726 73,824 15,540 -

FRATR : AFTE
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Table 6-2. The Budget and Final Accounts of Annual Expenditures by Functions

1.Budget Unit * N.T. $ 1,000
= P AL
AEL S RSt T S
Educational ) Agricultural ; . )
) Cultural Expenditures ) Industrial Expenditures Transportation and
Expenditures Expenditures L
Communication
Expenditures

5,828 9,562 2,379 5,122 36,279

7,218 11,452 7,154 8,192 35,543

6,738 9,545 5,973 5,398 51,040

1,715 375 - 23,950

2,065 403 - 25,886

1,775 82 - 28,017

1,775 82 - 26,486

1,775 82 - 27,691

1,869 82 - 17,797

3,366 79 - 19,441

1,996 79 - 18,341

3,236 79 - 19,441

Source: Accounting and Statistics Office
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RO-2 R HTHARE —EBE R (ED)

AL FrENT T 1.THE
FRER] Ho A &R AR % S e iRk EREI TR 2
Fiscal Year Expenditures for Other Expenditures for Expenditures Expenditures for
Economic Service Social Insurance for Social Assistance Welfare Service

EREI97H 2008

ECEI984F 2009

EEI99F 2010

ERE 1004 2011

EREJ1014F 2012

REJ1024 2013

REI1034 2014

REJ1044F 2015

ERE1054F 2016

EREI 1064 2017

REI1074F 2018

ERE]1084F 2019

7,615

8,038

7,887

1,553

2,254

1,749

16,006

24,141

28,739

320

720

1,096

1,096

1,097

1,097

1,095

1,106

1,122

BRI © AFTE

=4

atE
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Table 6-2. The Budget and Final Accounts of Annual Expenditures by Functions(Cont.1)

1.Budget

Unit : N.T. $ 1,000

B R S
Expenditures for
Employment Service

BRI
Expenditures for
Medical and Health
Matters

S
Expenditures for
Community
Development

RRRE
Expenditures for
Environmental

Protection

ARRHRMIZE (] S H
Retirement and
Compassionate Aid

Payment

8,050

10,143

8,478

73,225

69,845

70,187

19,670

23,665

27,613

15,188

17,031

18,170

16,271

16,613

16,047

16,368

19,767

17,850

Source: Accounting and Statistics Office
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RO-2 R HTHARE —FEBE R (#2)

AL HEETIT 1.7HE
FRER] BRI BB EH =N RPSES G fohBh s
Fiscal Year Expenditures for Interest Payment Debt Servicing Expenditures
Police Affairs Management Fees for Assistance

EREI97H 2008

ECEI984F 2009

EEI99F 2010

ERE 1004 2011

EREJ1014F 2012

REJ1024 2013

REI1034 2014

REJ1044F 2015

ERE1054F 2016

EREI 1064 2017

REI1074F 2018

ERE]1084F 2019

1,000

1,000

1,000

BRI © AFTE

=4

atE
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Table 6-2. The Budget and Final Accounts of Annual Expenditures by Functions(Cont.2)

1.Budget Unit * N.T. $ 1,000
BRI SEETTHRARER S B _THEe HAh S H
Subsidies for Special Projects | Expenditures for Transfors Secondary Other

of General characters

Reserve Fund

16,435

1,806

1,184

23,219

7,319

6,530

1,327

1,099

1,653

1,257

1,081

2,187

3,797

3,193

4,634

Source: Accounting and Statistics Office
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RO-2 PR HTHRE —HBE R 7 (E3)

AL rEETT 2AE
R HET B TS H TTBCCH ERECEH AABs S
Expenditure for Administrative Civil Affairs Financial

Fiscal Year Total Political Function Expenditure Expenditure Expenditure
EREI974E 2008 293,979 20,676 62,741 33,039 1,913
EREI984E 2009 283,988 20,610 25,271 43,768 5,853
EREI99E 2010 171,166 20,434 24,990 50,543 5,670
ERE 1004 2011 117,135 74,476 19,679 -
EREI 1014 2012 131,241 68,760 17,847 -
1024 2013 135,608 66,151 20,084 -
REI 1034 2014 134,461 65,320 21,080 -
R 1044 2015 131,744 65,734 18,179 -
EREI 1054 2016 120,063 64,959 18,382
R 1065 2017 127,269 66,378 18,210 -
REI1074 2018 131,044 68,229 18,995 -
FRE] 1084 2019 125,857 67,218 14,405 -

BRUCR © AFTEEE
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Table 6-2. The Budget and Final Accounts of Annual Expenditures by Functions(Cont.3)

2.Final Accounts

Unit : N.T. $ 1,000

HE XAESCH RS TS i

Expenditure Expenditure Expenditure Expenditure Expenditure for
for Education for Culture for Agriculture for Industry Communication

5,406 7,583 2,265 4,736 33,159

6,739 9,121 6,322 6,856 31,998

6,192 7,376 5,410 4,793 45,758

1,508 7 21,465

1,845 292 23,788

1,623 44 26,885

1,736 41 25,935

1,700 40 26,206

- 1,673 27 15,787

3,296 53 18,441

1,970 78 17,783

3,163 72 17,535

Source: Accounting and Statistics Office
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B - rENE T

RO-2 R HTHARE —EBE R (ED

R HoAth &P RS S e ke eI RIS S H
Other Expenditure for Expenditure Expenditure for
Fiscal Year Economic Service Social Insurance for Social Relief Beneficial Service

REI97AE 2008 7,077 1,304 14,019
ERE98E 2009 7,138 2,082 20,926
REI99E 2010 6,577 1,525 26,006
EREJ1004F 2011 112
EREJ1014F 2012 579
RE1024E 2013 998
REJ1034F 2014 1,015
RE1044F 2015 1,007
ERE1054F 2016 1,025
ERE1064F 2017 1,045
RE1074F 2018 1,101
ERIE1084F 2019 1,104

BRIOR : AP

S B BRI PRbe S LR T S S A 01 FE S AR 1004 /)
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Table 6-2. The Budget and Final Accounts of Annual Expenditures by Functions(Cont.4)

2.Final Accounts

Unit : N.T. $ 1,000

B R FEE S H
Expenditure for
Employment Service

B IR S

Expenditure
for Public Health

HEEE RS
Community
Development

IR RGeS

Expenditure for

Environmental
Protection

IRRHRE M5 7 H
Retirement and
Compassionate Aid

Payment

7,652

9,991

8,392

69,593

62,077

66,476

18,887

21,349

17,996

15,188

17,031

18,170

16,271

16,613

16,047

16,368

19,767

17,849

Source: Accounting and Statistics Office
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RO-2. PR HTHRE — FZBEE R 77 (E52)

AL BrENT T 2FE
R LT dan EREARATH BB R Bl
Expenditure for Expenditure Expenditure for Expenditure
Fiscal Year Police Service for Sinking Fund Interest Payment for Assistance

ECEI974 2008

ECEI984F: 2009

ECEI99H 2010

ERE]1004F 2011

EREI1014F 2012

ERE]1024F 2013

ER[E]1034F 2014

ER[E]1044F 2015

ER[E]1054F 2016

RIEI 1064 2017

RIE]1074F 2018

ER[E]1084F 2019

1,000

1,000

1,000

BHRACR PRt
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Table 6-2. The Budget and Final Accounts of Annual Expenditures by
Functions(Cont.End)

2.Final Accounts

Unit : N.T. $ 1,000

HERE
Expenditure for Transfers
of Special Characters

S THRERR S
Expenditure for Transfors
of General characters

B THME
Second
Reserve Fund

HASZH

Other Expenditure

1,806

1,184

2,929

2,881

2,397

1,092

1,099

1,653

1,257

1,081

2,163

3,478

3,121

4,511

Source: Accounting and Statistics Office
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